ZEKNOVA RACING DAY
CARBONIA CUP

TYRES JAPAN

CARBONIACUP - DE

Zavod

Skupina C

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:35:40

Lausitzring 3,400 km

07.06.2022 17:25

Lap LapTm Diff Gap
(77) Daniel Hentschel
1:29.934 +3.841
2 1:26.871 +0.778 -3.063
3 1:26.239 +0.146 -0.632
4 1:27.110 +1.017 +0.871
5 1:27.454 +1.361 +0.344
6 1:27.858 +1.765 +0.404
7 1:26.093 -1.765
8 1:26.775 +0.682 +0.682
9 1:27.129 +1.036 +0.354
10 1:26.532 +0.439 -0.597
1" 1:30.501 +4.408 +3.969
12 1:28.789 +2.696 -1.712
13 1:29.869 +3.776 +1.080
14 1:30.630 +4.537 +0.761
(899) Martin Krecek
1 1:36.334 +7.624
2 1:30.680 +1.970 -5.654
3 1:29.343 +0.633 -1.337
4 1:29.122 +0.412 -0.221
5 1:29.717 +1.007 +0.595
6 1:30618 +1.908 +0.901
7 1:30.272 +1.562 -0.346
8 1:30.090 +1.380 -0.182
9 1:29.760 +1.050 -0.330
10 1:28.710 -1.050
1 1:29.778 +1.068 +1.068
12 1:29.322 +0.612 -0.456
13 1:29914 +1.204 +0.592
14 1:32.011 +3.301 +2.097
(92) Sven Kahnt
1 1:33.051 +4.873
2 1:29.254 +1.076 -3.797
3 1:29.297 +1.119 +0.043
4 1:29.420 +1.242 +0.123
5 1:29.783 +1.605 +0.363
6 1:28.987 +0.809 -0.79%
7 1:30610 +2.432 +1.623
8 1:28675 +0.497 -1.935
9 1:28.178 -0.497
10 1:29.550 +1.372 +1.372
1" 1:28.883 +0.705 -0.667
12 1:29.231 +1.053 +0.348
13 1:38.302 +10.124 +9.071
14 1:32.842 +4.664 -5.460
(505) Jan Marecek
1:37.371 +8.630
2 1:31.681 +2.940 -5.690
3 1:30.070 +1.329 -1.611
4 1:30.033 +1.292 -0.037
5 1:30.524 +1.783 +0.491
6 1:29.303 +0.562 -1.221
7 1:29.193 +0.452 -0.110
8 1:30.522 +1.781 +1.329
9 1:28.994 +0.253 -1.528
10 1:28.741 -0.253
1 1:29.056 +0.315 +0.315
12 1:29.728 +0.987 +0.672
13 1:29.974 +1.233 +0.246
14 1:31.170 +2.429 +1.196

(898) Jakub Kredek

Lap LapTm Diff Gap
1 1:39.032 +10.309
2 1:32559 +3.836 -6.473
3 1:29.995 +1.272 -2.564
4 1:29.111 +0.388 -0.884
5 1:28.802 +0.079 -0.309
6 1:28.723 -0.079
7 1:30.076 +1.353 +1.353
8 1:31.077 +2.354 +1.001
9 1:31.614 +2.891 +0.537
10 1:30.179 +1.456 -1.435
1" 1:29.620 +0.897 -0.559
12 1:30.358 +1.635 +0.738
13 1:31.853 +3.130 +1.495
14 1:31.309 +2.586 -0.544
(948) Miroslav Simon
1 1:35.935 +5.848
2 1:32.027 +1.940 -3.908
3 1:30.290 +0.203 -1.737
4 1:30.155 +0.068 -0.135
5 1:30427 +0.340 +0.272
6 1:30.714 +0.627 +0.287
7 1:30.087 -0.627
8 1:31.405 +1.318 +1.318
9 1:31.402 +1.315 -0.003
10 1:31.432 +1.345 +0.030
1" 1:31.920 +1.833 +0.488
12 1:31.497 +1.410 -0.423
13 1:33.299 +3.212 +1.802
14 1:31.030 +0.943 -2.269
(58) Markus Hofer
1 1:32484 +5.701
2 1:27618 +0.835 -4.866
3 1:28.108 +1.325 +0.490
4 1:27.045 +0.262 -1.063
5 1:26.783 -0.262
6 1:31.575 +4.792 +4.792
7 1:30.324 +3.541 -1.251
8 1:28.196 +1.413 -2.128
9 1:28.763 +1.980 +0.567
10 1:36.610 +9.827 +7.847
1 1:31.071 +4.288 -5.539
12 1:33.359 +6.576 +2.288
13 1:48.944 +22.161 15.585
14 1:56.969 +30.186 +8.025
(950) Radim Havlik
1 1:43.453 +10.610
2 1:36.043 +3.200 -7.410
3 1:35.536 +2.693 -0.507
4 1:36.109 +3.266 +0.573
5 1:34.593 +1.750 -1.516
6 1:34.189 +1.346 -0.404
7 1:33.870 +1.027 -0.319
8 1:33.370 +0.527 -0.500
9 1:35.802 +2.959 +2.432
10 1:33.314 +0.471 -2.488
1" 1:32.843 -0471
12 1:33.932 +1.089 +1.089
13 1:33.139 +0.296 -0.793
(810) Jurgen Kapeller
1 1:40.489 +6.645
2 1:35.426 +1.582 -5.063
3 1:36.066 +2.222 +0.640

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap
4 1:35.182 +1.338 -0.884
5 1:35.657 +1.813 +0.475
6 1:34.063 +0.219 -1.594
7 1:35.096 +1.252 +1.033
8 1:34.372 +0.528 -0.724
9 1:34.773 +0.929 +0.401

10 1:34434 +0.590 -0.339

11 1:33.844 -0.590

12 1:35.839 +1.995 +1.995

13 1:35488 +1.644 -0.351

(911) Jiti Svec
1:40.331 +6.114
2 1:37.559 +3.342 -2.772
3 1:35.445 +1.228 -2.114
4 1:36.179 +1.962 +0.734
5 1:35.130 +0.913 -1.049
6 1:34.809 +0.592 -0.321
7 1:34.668 +0.451 -0.141
8 1:35.807 +1.590 +1.139
9 1:35.696 +1.479 -0.111
10 1:34.217 -1.479
1 1:40.604 +6.387 +6.387
12 1:39.002 +4.785 -1.602
13 1:35.654 +1.437 -3.348
(876) Jakub Kirchner
1 1:39.188 +3.585
2 1:36.392 +0.789 -2.796
3 1:36.568 +0.965 +0.176
4 1:37.039 +1.436 +0.471
5 1:36.344 +0.741 -0.695
6 1:36.525 +0.922 +0.181
7 1:35.603 -0.922
8 1:36.168 +0.565 +0.565
9 1:36.164 +0.561 -0.004
10 1:37.830 +2.227 +1.666
" 1:36.192 +0.589 -1.638
12 1:36.112 +0.509 -0.080
13 1:35.902 +0.299 -0.210
(800) Marek Blaha
1 1:48493 +4.888
2 1:44.640 +1.035 -3.853
3 1:45.099 +1.494 +0.459
4 1:45.247 +1.642 +0.148
5 1:44.485 +0.880 -0.762
6 1:44.713 +1.108 +0.228
7 1:47.459 +3.854 +2.746
8 1:45.209 +1.604 -2.250
9 1:44.730 +1.125 -0.479
10 1:45793 +2.188 +1.063
" 1:46.300 +2.695 +0.507
12 1:43.605 -2.695
(935) Marek Svacinka
1 1:48.744 +4.372
2 1:44.992 +0.620 -3.752
3 1:44.954 +0.582 -0.038
4 1:45.366 +0.994 +0.412
5 1:44.372 -0.994
6 1:44.704 +0.332 +0.332
7 1:46.724 +2.352 +2.020
8 1:49.945 +5.573 +3.221
9 1:45.969 +1.597 -3.976
10 1:47.075 +2.703 +1.106

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek

Orbits

Race Director - David Fri¢ek

Manager: Petra Krzakova

Printed: 11.06.2022 12:43:00

Racing team
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1" 1:46.313 +1.941 -0.762
12 1:47.106 +2.734 +0.793
(927) Simone Aglietti
1 1:48.906 +3.764
2 1:45.142 -3.764
3 1:46.237 +1.095 +1.095
4 1:45.708 +0.566 -0.529
5 1:49.300 +4.158 +3.592
6 1:50.243 +5.101 +0.943
7 1:49.102 +3.960 -1.141
8 1:51.957 +6.815 +2.855
9 1:49.528 +4.386 -2.429
10 1:51.524 +6.382 +1.996
1" 1:49.526 +4.384 -1.998
12 2:06.230 +21.088 +16.704
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